# Dist.
117 | DR
116 | DR
115| DR
114 | HM
113 HM
112 | HM
111 LE
110 MA
109 SP
108  SP
107 SU
106 SU
105 SU
104 SU
103 SU
102 SU
101 SU
100 SU
99 SuU
98 | BR

97 | HM
96 | HM
95 | HM
94 | MV
93 | PR
92 | PR
91 | BR
90 | BR
89 | BR
88 MV
87 MV
86 | PR
85 | DR
84 DR
83 | DR
82 DR
81 | DR

11/30/2015

Zoning Cases Before the Board of Supervisors in 2015

Case Number
AR 2005-DR-001
AR 90-D-003-03
SE 2015-DR-016

PRC 76-C-111
SE 2014-HM-066
SEA 86-C-066-03
SE 2015-LE-004

SEA 97-M-016
AF 2015-SP-001
AR 90-5-004-03

CDPA 2006-SU-025

PCA 2006-SU-007-02

PCA 2006-SU-025-02

PCA 86-5-071-04
RZ 2015-SU-002
SE 2015-SU-017
SE 2015-SU-018
SEA 89-Y-035
SEA 97-Y-002-02

SE 2015-BR-011
DPA 85-C-088-08

PCA 85-C-088-10

PRCA 85-C-088-03

SE 2015-MV-007

CDPA 2004-PR-044

PCA 2004-PR-044-02

DPA C-546-24
PCA 83-5-029-02
PRC C-546-03
SE 2014-MV-073
SE 2014-MV-074

SEA 2002-PR-031-02

PCA 2002-HM-043

PCA 79-C-037-07
RZ 2013-DR-017
SE 2015-DR-005

Application Name

GARY A SIMANSON AND PHPG, LLC
JEWETT FAMILY CORPORATION, INC.
METROPOLITAN WASHINGTON AIRPORTS AUTHORITY
FAIRFAX COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

SPORTS AUTHORITY, INC.

HUNTER MILL COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL, INC
FATMA RIAHI, FATMA'S PLAY HOUSE
EXTRA SPACE STORAGE INC.

HEATHER SCOTT-MOLLEDA

JLB ASSOCIATES

REGENCY CENTERS ACQUISITION, LLC

PHD ASSOCIATES, LLC

REGENCY CENTERS ACQUISITION, LLC

JLB REALTY LLC

JLB REALTY LLC

BBCN BANK

CHANTILLY AUTO CARE CENTER, LLC
HAFT / EQUITIES - SULLY PLAZA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
CHANTILLY ASSOCIATES, INC.

JAYE S. BAWA

BLOCK 4 LLC

BLOCK 4 LLC

BLOCK 4 LLC

FELECIA HAYES / SARATOGA LEARNING CTR

TYSONS CORNER PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC AND TYSON!
TYSONS CORNER PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC AND TYSON:!
CHICK-FIL-A, INC.

CHICK-FIL-A, INC.

CHICK-FIL-A, INC.

SUPERIOR CONCRETE MATERIALS, INC.

CARLA MCNEIL SEAY / CARLA'S WEECARE HOME DAYCA
THE MITRE CORPORATION

FAIRFAX COUNTY PARK AUTHORITY

JLB DULLES TECH LLC

JLB DULLES TECH LLC

FATEMEH BATMANGHELIDJ DBA: CHILDRENS GARDEN

SEA 2002-HM-046-02 FAIRFAX COUNTY PARK AUTHORITY; JLB DULLES TECH L

Board Date
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/6/2015
10/6/2015
10/6/2015
10/6/2015
10/6/2015
10/6/2015
10/6/2015
9/22/2015
9/22/2015
9/22/2015
9/22/2015
9/22/2015
9/22/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
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http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=AR&seq=4184682
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=AR&seq=4200584
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4202246
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PRCP&seq=4202820
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4190716
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4201872
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4198856
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4199368
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=AF&seq=4180494
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=AR&seq=4202593
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=CDPA&seq=4200511
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4202865
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4200510
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4198797
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4198794
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4203189
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4202414
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4200721
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4201161
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4198149
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=DPA&seq=4204443
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4204440
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PRCA&seq=4204449
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4188347
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=CDPA&seq=4203058
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4203056
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=DPA&seq=4191878
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4191875
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PRCP&seq=4191879
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4197612
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4188042
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4198788
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4190971
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4181114
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4181075
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4188146
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4190848

# Dist.
80 ' DR
79 | HM
78 | HM
77 | LE
76 | LE
75 | LE
74 | LE
73 | LE
72 | LE
71 | PR
70 | PR
69 SP
68 | SP
67 | SP
66 | SP
65 | SU
64 | SU
63  SU
62 | BR
61 | BR
60 @ DR
59 | DR
58 | LE
57 | LE
56 | LE
55 | MA
54 | PR
53 | SP
52 | BR
51 DR
50 MV
49 @ MV
48 MV
47 | MV
46 MV
45 @ PR
44 = PR
11/30/2015

Zoning Cases Before the Board of Supervisors in 2015

Case Number

SEA 85-C-119

PRC 80-C-111
SE 2015-HM-006

CDPA 2011-LE-022

PCA 1998-LE-064-03

PCA 2008-LE-015-02

PCA 2011-LE-022

PCA 94-L-004
SE 2014-LE-050
PCA 85-P-037
RZ 2014-PR-018
RZ 2014-SP-015
SE 2014-SP-060
SE 2015-5P-012
SEA 91-5-031
PCA 78-5-063-07
RZ 2014-SU-016
SE 2015-SU-009
RZ 2015-BR-001
SE 2015-BR-001
SE 2014-DR-033

SEA 2004-DR-004

RZ 2014-LE-010

SEA 2005-LE-027-02

SEA 2005-LE-028

PCA 76-M-007-02

PCA 82-P-015
SE 2015-SP-002
SE 2014-BR-039
SE 2014-DR-052

PCA 1998-MV-032

PCA 1998-MV-033

RZ 2013-MV-015
SE 2014-MV-071
SEA 81-V-017-02
PCA 92-P-001-11

RZ 2011-PR-009

Application Name

FAIRFAX COUNTY PARK AUTHORITY; JLB DULLES TECH L
CORPORATION OF THE PRESIDING BISHOP OF THE CHUI
METROPOLITAN WASHINGTON AIRPORTS AUTHORITY (
SPRINGFIELD METRO CENTER II, LLC AND SPRINGFIELD ¢
SPRINGFIELD METRO CENTER II, LLC AND SPRINGFIELD |
SPRINGFIELD METRO CENTER II, LLC AND SPRINGFIELD |
SPRINGFIELD METRO CENTER I, LLC AND SPRINGFIELD ¢
4203 BUCKMAN, LLC

SANDRA SCRUGGS / BUILDING BLOCKS CHILD CARE
INTERNATIONAL PLACE AT TYSONS LLC

THE EVERGREENE COMPANIES, LLC

SUNRISE DEVELOPMENT, INC.

SUNRISE DEVELOPMENT, INC.

MACY'S RETAIL HOLDINGS, INC.

MILESTONE COMMUNICATIONS, CELLCO PARTNERSHIP
WESTFIELDS VENTURE LP

WESTFIELDS VENTURE LP

LAIBA SHEIKH / LAIBA'S FAMILY DAY CARE

AREC 2018, LLC

AREC 2018, LLC

KRISHNA R. MURTHY

SHORE ARMANI, TRUSTEE A/K/A SHOREH H. ARMANI
PINEY RUN ELM INVESTMENTS LC

PINEY RUN ELM INVESTMENTS, LC

PINEY RUN ELM INVESTMENTS, LC

FAIRFAX COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

YUE WANG

TERRY M. PETER / LOVE'N CARE DAY CARE, INC.
RATI KC DBA MRS. RATI'S FAMILY HOME DAYCARE
TRINITY LAND LLC

FAIRFAX COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY

FAIRFAX COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY

VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LP
BARRY MAGLAUGHLIN / CATHERINE POWELL
FAIRFAX COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY

CITYLINE PARTNERS LLC

CITYLINE PARTNERS LLC

Board Date
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
6/23/2015
6/23/2015
6/23/2015
6/23/2015
6/23/2015

6/23/2015

6/23/2015
6/23/2015
6/23/2015
6/23/2015
6/2/2015
6/2/2015
6/2/2015
6/2/2015
6/2/2015
6/2/2015
6/2/2015
6/2/2015
6/2/2015
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http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4190847
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PRCP&seq=4195660
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4200460
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4199696
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4199697
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4199688
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4197174
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4186750
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4200474
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4192999
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4192792
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4192795
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4201371
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4192821
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4192905
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4192908
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4191318
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4198093
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4198095
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4187246
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4199992
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4200356
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4200378
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4200374
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4198389
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4194011
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4198938
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4187338
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4192058
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4178686
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4178688
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4163026
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4190805
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4178692
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4188358
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4189175

# Dist.
43 ' DR
42 | PR
41 PR
40 @ PR
39 | SU
38 LE
37 | LE
36 MA
35 MA
34 | PR
33 | BR
32 | DR
31 | LE
30 MV
29 | PR
28 PR
27 | HM
26 MV
25 | MV
24 | BR
23 | DR
22 | HM
21 | HM
20  HM™M
19 @ LE
18 MV
17 @ SP
16 | SP
15 | SP
14 SU
13 SuU
12 | MA
11 | MV
10 | MV
MV
8 | MV
7 DR
11/30/2015

Zoning Cases Before the Board of Supervisors in 2015

Case Number
SE 2014-DR-057

PCA 2005-PR-041-04

RZ 2013-PR-014
SE 2014-PR-032
SE 2014-SU-070
SE 2014-LE-035
SE 2014-LE-064
SE 2014-MA-069
SEA 01-M-038-02

RZ 2014-PR-020
RZ 2014-BR-019
PCA 77-D-025
SE 2014-LE-062
AR 92-V-001-02
RZ 2014-PR-025
SE 2014-PR-001
SE 2013-HM-016
AF 2014-MV-001
SE 2014-MV-055
SE 2014-BR-063
SEA 94-D-002-02
DPA A-502-07
PCA A-502
PRC A-502-03
SE 2014-LE-046
SE 2014-MV-045
AR 89-5-002-03
SE 2014-SP-038
SE 2014-SP-053
SE 2014-SU-059
SE 2014-SU-061

SE 2014-MA-015
RZ 2012-MV-015
SE 2014-MV-020
SE 2014-MV-026
SE 2014-MV-041
SE 2014-DR-043

Application Name

STEPHEN C. BRYAN AND SALLY T. BRYAN

ESKRIDGE (E & A) LLC

MHI - ARLINGTON BOULEVARD, LLC

VA. ELECTRIC & POWER CO. D/B/A DOMINION VIRGINIA
GRICELDA FLORES / SUNBEAM FAMILY CHILD CARE
HAIMANOT YIDENGITU / HAIMI'S HOME CHILD CARE
EYORUSALEM HAILU / BEST CHILD CARE

SEVEN CORNERS SHOPPING CENTER FALLS CHURCH, VA
CELLCO PARTNERSHIP DBA VERIZON WIRELESS; BROYHI
ADNAN ASHKAR

CHRISTOPHER AT KENILWORTH, LLC

FAIRFAX COUNTY PARK AUTHORITY

BILA HAMDAEL CRANE / BILA'S CHILD CARE

BELMONT BAY FARMS, LTD.

7799 LEESBURG PIKE, LLLP

7799 LEESBURG PIKE, LLLP C/O LERNER ENTERPRISES
JBG/RESTON EXECUTIVE CENTER, L.L.C.

JIM STOKES

NGOC MAI NGUYEN - MY LITTLE SCHOOL HOME DAYCA
LAURA BERNHARDT; JOHN BERNHARDT; BERNHARDT'S
WESLEY HAMEL LEWINSVILLE LLC

LAKE ANNE DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS LLC

LAKE ANNE DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS LLC

LAKE ANNE DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS LLC

AMSALE M. BIZUNEH

ZAHIDA BABAR DBA AZEEM DAY CARE HOME

MA PROPERTIES

SEOUL PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, A VA NON-STOCK CORF
ROLLING VALLEY MALL LLC

CHANTILLY PLAZA LLC

SHALINI RAJKUMAR

BOS HEARING CANCELLED DUE TO WEATHER ALL ITEM
AFGHAN ACADEMY INC.

MCSHAY COMMUNITIES, INC.

KAUSAR S. MIRZA

SHAZIA YOUNIS D/B/A CHILDRENZONE HOME CHILD CA
NORTHERN VIRGINIA RADIO CONTROL CLUB

MARK DENNIS MCFADDEN, TRUSTEE / LYNNE MARIAN |

Board Date
5/12/2015
5/12/2015
5/12/2015
5/12/2015
5/12/2015
4/28/2015
4/28/2015
4/28/2015
4/28/2015
4/28/2015
4/7/2015
4/7/2015
4/7/2015
4/7/2015
4/7/2015
4/7/2015
3/24/2015
3/24/2015
3/24/2015
3/3/2015
3/3/2015
3/3/2015
3/3/2015
3/3/2015
3/3/2015
3/3/2015
3/3/2015
3/3/2015
3/3/2015
3/3/2015
3/3/2015
2/17/2015
1/27/2015
1/27/2015
1/27/2015
1/27/2015
1/27/2015
1/13/2015

Page 3 of 8


http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4191391
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4195953
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4179727
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4186164
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4188116
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4185471
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4178385
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4194323
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4188474
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4192583
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4193248
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4192702
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4187742
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=AR&seq=4191270
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4198098
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4180230
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4176536
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=AF&seq=4193595
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4187228
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4187877
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4193564
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=DPA&seq=4184193
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4184214
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PRCP&seq=4184258
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4186918
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4187106
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=AR&seq=4193800
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4186327
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4192774
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4192765
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4188117
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4184940
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4167682
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4187430
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4187100
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4189169
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4190318

Dist.
LE
LE

MV
PR
SP

SuU

P N W 0O '

11/30/2015

Zoning Cases Before the Board of Supervisors in 2015

Case Number
SE 2014-LE-027
SE 2014-LE-030

SE 2014-MV-017

RZ 2014-PR-012
SE 2014-SP-047
SE 2014-SU-048

Application Name

AZEB IDRIS

SUSANA MARIA TRUPO - ISLAND CREEK DAY CARE
VERIZON VIRGINIA LLC

SEKAS HOMES, LTD.

SUBHADRA PARAJULI

A ELAMIRI D/B/A SARAH DAYCARE

Board Date
1/13/2015
1/13/2015
1/13/2015
1/13/2015
1/13/2015
1/13/2015
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http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4187255
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4188065
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4185882
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4193645
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4188274
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4188051

Board Action
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
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